
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199206260001
23761

06/26/1992
12:08:05 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199205280000
95761

199206260001
23771

06/26/1992
12:08:06 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199205180000
87121

199206160001
13211

06/16/1992
08:54:08 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199206290001
24971

06/29/1992
01:07:48 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199206030001
00981

199206290001
24981

06/29/1992
01:11:29 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELDRIDGE,
CHARLES
DAVID

199206290001
25511

06/29/1992
04:05:18 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD
COLUMBIANA

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE

199206290001
25521

06/29/1992
04:05:20 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD
COLUMBIANA

Sec:27
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE

199206290001
25531

06/29/1992
04:05:21 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD
COLUMBIANA

199206300001
25681

06/30/1992
08:38:38 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER,
WILLIAM
ROBERT

8 36 Lot#:13 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:36

199206170001
14561

06/17/1992
10:44:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199205010000
68341

199207010001
28001

07/01/1992
12:49:14 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PHILLIPS,
WILLIAM P

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199207010001
28011

07/01/1992
12:49:16 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199207010001
28301

07/01/1992
02:14:04 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HUFFMAN,
ROBERT Y

14 91 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:91

199207020001
28811

07/02/1992
09:46:55 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN

15 58 Lot#:81
Book:15 Pg:58

199207020001
29031

07/02/1992
10:55:14 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCGEE, ERIC
G JR

199206180001
16701

06/18/1992
03:42:57 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
STEPHEN
ROBERT

199206190001
17451

06/19/1992
12:13:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILDER,
THOMAS L JR

7 113 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:113

199207060001
30611

07/06/1992
10:51:15 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199205260000
92831

199206230001
19801

06/23/1992
08:58:22 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS, JOHN 10 54 Lot#:28
Book:10 Pg:54



199206240001
21061

06/24/1992
08:41:41 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199207080001
34521

07/08/1992
01:26:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
RANDALL K

199207090001
34811

07/09/1992
08:46:29 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROHN,
RICHARD L

14 21 Lot#:108
Book:14 Pg:21

199207090001
34801

07/09/1992
08:46:27 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HEARD,
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

8 18 Lot#:58 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:18

199207090001
35081

07/09/1992
09:22:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PEARSON,
RALPH W

7 132 Lot#:64 Book:7
Pg:132

199206250001
22501

06/25/1992
08:52:40 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GRISSOM,
GENE T

11 83 Lot#:36
Book:11 Pg:83

199207100001
37001

07/10/1992
12:47:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

7 14 Lot#:36 Book:7
Pg:14

199207130001
38311

07/13/1992
03:48:24 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON,
MICHAEL L

199207140001
38671

07/14/1992
08:55:17 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199207140001
39041

07/14/1992
10:32:06 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL, JAMES
WELDON

6 56 Lot#:31 Book:6
Pg:56

199207290001
54251

07/29/1992
01:44:24 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199206240001
22251


