		Search	Criteria F	-ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Name= A	AMSOUTH	HBANK;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206260001 23761	06/26/1992 12:08:05 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199205280000 95761	
199206260001 23771	06/26/1992 12:08:06 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199205180000 87121	
199206160001 13211	06/16/1992 08:54:08 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO						
199206290001 24971	06/29/1992 01:07:48 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199206030001 00981	
199206290001 24981	06/29/1992 01:11:29 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELDRIDGE, CHARLES DAVID						
199206290001 25511	06/29/1992 04:05:18 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD COLUMBIANA						Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE
199206290001 25521	06/29/1992 04:05:20 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD COLUMBIANA						Sec:27 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE
199206290001 25531	06/29/1992 04:05:21 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD COLUMBIANA						
199206300001 25681	06/30/1992 08:38:38 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER, WILLIAM ROBERT			8	36		Lot#:13 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:36
199206170001 14561	06/17/1992 10:44:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199205010000 68341	
199207010001 28001	07/01/1992 12:49:14 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PHILLIPS, WILLIAM P						Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199207010001 28011	07/01/1992 12:49:16 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER							Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199207010001 28301	07/01/1992 02:14:04 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HUFFMAN, ROBERT Y			14	91		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:91
199207020001 28811	07/02/1992 09:46:55 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN			15	58		Lot#:81 Book:15 Pg:58
199207020001 29031	07/02/1992 10:55:14 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGEE, ERIC G JR						
199206180001 16701	06/18/1992 03:42:57 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, STEPHEN ROBERT						
199206190001 17451	06/19/1992 12:13:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILDER, THOMAS L JR			7	113		Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:113
199207060001 30611	07/06/1992 10:51:15 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					199205260000 92831	
199206230001 19801	06/23/1992 08:58:22 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, JOHN			10	54		Lot#:28 Book:10 Pg:54

199206240001 21061	06/24/1992 08:41:41 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					
199207080001 34521	07/08/1992 01:26:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, RANDALL K					
199207090001 34811	07/09/1992 08:46:29 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROHN, RICHARD L		14	21		Lot#:108 Book:14 Pg:21
199207090001 34801	07/09/1992 08:46:27 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEARD, WILLIAM JOSEPH		8	18		Lot#:58 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:18
199207090001 35081	07/09/1992 09:22:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PEARSON, RALPH W		7	132		Lot#:64 Book:7 Pg:132
199206250001 22501	06/25/1992 08:52:40 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRISSOM, GENE T		11	83		Lot#:36 Book:11 Pg:83
199207100001 37001	07/10/1992 12:47:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO		7	14		Lot#:36 Book:7 Pg:14
199207130001 38311	07/13/1992 03:48:24 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON, MICHAEL L					
199207140001 38671	07/14/1992 08:55:17 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO					
199207140001 39041	07/14/1992 10:32:06 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, JAMES WELDON		6	56		Lot#:31 Book:6 Pg:56
199207290001 54251	07/29/1992 01:44:24 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199206240001 22251	